PO1000045219

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Address)		
(A)	dress)	
(٨0	01655)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
L	Office Use Onl	



01/24/23~~01004~~002 ** 35.00







FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 6, 2023

DS FOUR, INC. 420 BEACH RD APT 606 SARASOTA, FL 34242-1966

SUBJECT: DS FOUR, INC. Ref. Number: P01000045219

We received this check with no attachments. To prevent delays in filing and improper application of fees, please return the check together with the appropriate document for processing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 023A00000344



REC

AH 10: 55

2023 JAN 19



COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**



For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(ONISTANTINE STRATES at (941) 232-5251 (Name of Contact Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

12 \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status

Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: FIRST:

S FOUR THIC.

The document number of the corporation (if known): POIOCO 452 SECOND: 114 The date dissolution was authorized: THIRD:

Effective date of dissolution if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after dissolution file date) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

FOURTH: Dissolution was approved by the shareholders, in the manner required by this chapter and the articles of incorporation.



Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

VP SECRETARY / TREASURER itle of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35